


























































































































































































































































































































































































































Name of the activity Organising 

unit/ agency/ 

collaborating 

agency 

Swatch Bharat AbhiyaanatUlhas riverafterGanpati Visarjun Institute Level

SwatchBharat Abhiyaan Institute Level

SwatchBharat Abhiyaan Institute Level

Fooddistribution at Gajanan Mharaj Temple Institute Level

Environmetal friendlyAwareness Institute Level

PromotingDigital Literacy and Awareness Institute Level

Cleaniness awearnessatAnath Ashram Institute Level

Meditation ProgramatAnath Ashram Brahmakumari

Swatch Bharat AbhiyaanatUlhas riverafterGanpati Visarjun Institute Level

SwatchBharat Abhiyaan Institute Level

SwatchBharat Abhiyaan Institute Level

Fooddistribution at Gajanan Mharaj Temple Institute Level

Environmetal friendlyAwareness Institute Level

PromotingDigital Literacy and Awareness Institute Level

Cleaniness awearnessat Anath Ashram Institute Level

Meditation ProgramatAnath Ashram Brahmakumari

Food distribution at GajananMaharaj Temple Institute Level

Promoting Digital Literacy andAwareness Institute Level

Tree plantation and awerness on tree plantation Institute Level

Distribution of ration (grocery ) ,Mask,Sanitizer ETC Institute Level

Online yoga day celebration Program Institute Level

celebration of worlds wetlands day Institute Level

Road Safety and Traffic rules awareness Institute Level

Maharashtra Day Institute Level

Watering plants and placing tree gaurd for the trees in college campus Institute Level

Voters Registration and importance of voting in democracy Institute Level

Volunteering for vaccination center to manage the crowd at dubey hospital,Badlapur(w) Institute Level

webinar on mental health Institute Level

webinar on teaching session under priviledge Institute Level

2022-2023

Independence day Institute Level

Azadi ka amrut mohotsav Institute Level

Engineers day Institute Level

Bhajan sandya Institute Level

Swachata Abhiyaan Institute Level

Nss Orientation Institute Level

National Unity day Institute Level

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach programs conducted by the institution through organized forums including NSS/NCC with 

involvement of community during the last five years

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-22



Childrens day Institute Level

School teaching Institute Level

Fe Orientation Institute Level

Human Right Institute Level

organ donation awareness meeting day1 Institute Level

organ donation awareness meeting day2 Institute Level

Poster competetion on organ donation Institute Level

Organ donation survey Institute Level

Avhan fest kelkar college (two days) Institute Level

Organ donation awareness Institute Level

Organ donation Rally Institute Level

Abha card Health card generation day1 Institute Level

Organ Donation certificate Institute Level

Aids Awareness Quiz Competetation Institute Level

Abha card Health card generation day2 Institute Level

Vishwa hindi divas Institute Level

Youth day Institute Level

road saftey at NCPA Institute Level

Constitution day Institute Level

Savitri bai fule jayanti Institute Level

Republic day Institute Level

Temple cleaning Institute Level

Marathi rajya bhasha din Institute Level

Womens day Institute Level

Rangoli Competation on General Awareness Institute Level

Career in cyber security and digital forensic Institute Level

Cyber security - OT Security Institute Level

College campus cleaning Institute Level

yoga training Institute Level

Digital forensic analyst eSec Forte technology Institute Level

Health Camp Institute Level

Yuvak Biradari Institute Level

Tree plantation at Campus Institute Level

Librarary book stacking Institute Level

Career in government sector Institute Level

Swachatta Abhiyan In kahnor Institute Level

College Gardening Institute Level



Name of the scheme Year of the 

activity 
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2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019-2020

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023
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2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023


